Sailwave results for 2004 WY C Commodores Cup WY C
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Pos Boat Name

0 N o g A~ W N P

Argo |11
Annagazander
Shamrock 1V
Misty Two Six
All Angle
Anticipation

Sunbear

Class

J/80
J/80
J/80
J/80

Capri 22

Sail No Helm

485
155
16

679
810
117

2004 WYC Commodores Cup Fleet Racing Results

WYC

2004 WYC Commodores Cup

Single Handed Race

Buoy Fleet
W. Nickerson 120

Beckwith 120
E. Mullen 120
Sibson 120
Angle 219
Parsons 207
Crosby 58

Curtis 180

R R R R R R R R

PHRFTOT Finish Elapsed

:05:00
:08:32
:09:52
:11:15
:25:46
125:42
:12:45
:28:08

Corrected

1:03:04
1:06:29
1:07:47
1:09:07
1:12:30
1:13:35
1:17:47

1:18:28

Winnipes iRp¥acht (lub

Pts

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

7/19/2004 12:51 PM
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Pos Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No
1 Buoy Argo Il J/80 485
2 Buoy Misty Two Six  J/80 679
3 Buoy Annagazander J/80 155
4  Buoy Gostosa J/80 265
5 Buoy Shamrock IV J/80 16
6 Buoy Pinocchio J/80 52
7  Buoy Excitable Boy J/80 158
8 Buoy Jolly Mon J/80 484
Island Spinnaker Fleet - Sailed: 2 Discards: O Ratings:
1 Island Spinnaker Mail Order Bride B-25 44
2 Island Spinnaker Anticipation Capri 22 117
3 Island Spinnaker Air Express Capri 25 112
1 Island Cruising Kismet Ultimate 20 US20 #15 Balkus
2 Island Cruising Makin Time Pearson 33 23
3 Island Cruising Serenity C Sprite
4  lIsland Cruising All Angle O'Day 27 810

Helm

PHRFTOT R1 R2

Buoy Fleet - Sailed: 3 Discards: O Ratings: PHRFTOT

Marshall/Blass
Sibson
Beckwith
Hayes/Kirchoff
Mullen

Posnhack
Delgado/Philpot

Rochlis

Pratt
Parsons

Boucher

Coneys
Richardson

Angle

R1

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
PHRFTOT
138
201
180

Island Cruising Fleet - Sailed: 2 Discards: O Ratings: PHRFTOT

153
172
282
219
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=
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=

DNC

R3

AN P W

DSQ

o

Pts

9.0
10.0
11.0
11.0
12.0
16.0
17.0
23.0

2.0
4.0
6.0

4.0
4.0
4.0
9.0
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Pos Fleet

0 N o g A W N P

Buoy
Buoy
Buoy
Buoy
Buoy
Buoy
Buoy

Buoy

Island
Spinnaker

Island
Spinnaker

Island
Spinnaker

Island Cruising
Island Cruising
Island Cruising

Island Cruising

Boat Name

Shamrock 1V
Gostosa
Annagazander
Pinocchio
Argo Il

Misty Two Six
Excitable Boy

Jolly Mon
Mail Order
Bride

Anticipation

Air Express

Makin Time
Serenity
Kismet

All Angle

Class Sail No Helm
Buoy Fleet

J/80 16 Mullen 120
J/80 265 Hayes/Kirchoff 120
J/80 155 Beckwith 120
J/80 52 Posnack 120
J/80 485 Marshall/Blass 120
J/80 679 Sibson 120
J/80 158 Delgado/Philpot 120
J/80 484 Rochlis 120

Island Spinnaker Fleet - Start time:
B-25 44 Pratt 138
Capri 22 117 Parsons 201
Capri 25 112 Boucher 180

PHRFTOT Start

11:38:00

11:38

11:38

11:38

Island Cruising Fleet - Start time: 11:38:00

Pearson 54 Coneys 172
33

C Sprite Richardson 282
Ultimate us20

20 #15 Balkus 153
O'Day 27 810 Angle 219

11:38

11:38

11:38

11:38

Finish

13:11:21

13:25:12

13:26:17

13:25:34

13:44:37

13:26:02

13:55:20

1:33:21

1:47:12

1:48:17

1:47:34

2:06:37

1:48:02

2:17:20

1:28:12

1:32:47

1:36:25

1:36:50

1:38:55

1:39:53

1:56:05

Elapsed Corrected Pts

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

7/19/2004 12:51 PM
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Pos Fleet

0 N o g ~ w N Pk

Buoy
Buoy
Buoy
Buoy
Buoy
Buoy
Buoy

Buoy

Island
Spinnaker

Island
Spinnaker

Island
Spinnaker

Island Cruising
Island Cruising

Island Cruising

Boat Name

Argo Il
Shamrock 1V
Misty Two Six
Excitable Boy
Gostosa
Annagazander
Pinocchio

Jolly Mon

Mail Order
Bride

Anticipation

Air Express

Kismet
Serenity

Makin Time

R2
Class Sail No Helm PHRFTOT Start
Buoy Fleet
J/80 485 Marshall/Blass 120
J/80 16 Mullen 120
J/80 679 Sibson 120
J/80 158 Delgado/Philpot 120
J/80 265 Hayes/Kirchoff 120
J/80 155 Beckwith 120
J/80 52 Posnack 120
J/80 484 Rochlis 120

Island Spinnaker Fleet - Start time: 14:08:00

B-25 44 Pratt 138 14:08
Capri 22 117 Parsons 201 14:08
Capri 25 112 Boucher 180 14:08

Island Cruising Fleet - Start time: 14:08:00

Ultimate us20 .

20 #15 Balkus 153 14:08
C Sprite Richardson 282 14:08
Zgarson 23 Coneys 172 14:08

Finish

14:52:39

14:58:19

14:59:45

14:56:17

15:10

15:02:10

0:44:39

0:50:19

0:51:45

0:48:17

1:02:00

0:54:10

0:42:11

0:43:33

0:46:05

0:44:39

0:48:26

0:48:46

Elapsed Corrected Pts

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

7/19/2004 12:51 PM
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50f 6

Pos Fleet

0 N o g ~ w N Pk

Buoy
Buoy
Buoy
Buoy
Buoy
Buoy
Buoy

Buoy

Island Spinnaker
Island Spinnaker

Island Spinnaker

Island Cruising
Island Cruising
Island Cruising

Island Cruising

Boat Name

Misty Two Six
Annagazander
Argo 111
Gostosa
Pinocchio
Excitable Boy
Jolly Mon

Shamrock 1V

Mail Order Bride

Anticipation

Air Express

Kismet
Makin Time
Serenity

All Angle

Class Sail No
Buoy Fleet

J/80 679
J/80 155
J/80 485
J/80 265
J/80 52

J/80 158
J/80 484
J/80 16

R3

Helm

Sibson
Beckwith
Marshall/Blass
Hayes/Kirchoff
Posnack
Delgado/Philpot
Rochlis

Mullen

Island Spinnaker Fleet

B-25
Capri 22
Capri 25

Island Cruising Fleet

44
117
112

Pratt
Parsons

Boucher

Ultimate 20 US20 #15 Balkus

Pearson 33 23

C Sprite
O'Day 27

810

Coneys
Richardson

Angle

PHRFTOT Fin Pos Pts

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

138
201
180

153
172
282
219

N o g~ W N P

DSQ

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
9.0

7/19/2004 12:51 PM
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